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Schlafen 
13.08 m²

Gast / Büro
9.89 m²

Kind 
14.04 m²

Flur 
4.20 m²

Bad 
6.75 m²

be
na

ch
ba

rt
e 

D
op

pe
lh

au
sh

äl
ft

e

1.125 1.01
2.26

1.93 1.01
2.26

1.125

44635

1.26
545635

1.26
1.9351.01

2.26
1.00

5.
60

5
1.1

35

1.2
6

3.
46

30 2.86 115 2.75 175

30
3.

60
17

5
3.

00
17

5
23

2.
19

23
30

17590151.701152.8630

30
4.

57
5

11
5

4.
91

30

6.20

10
.2

0

6.20

10
.2

0

DHH 6.20 x 10.20 ohne Keller Maßstab 1:100



Studio 
20.72 m²

Flur 
1.36 m²

HAT 
6.61 m²

Solar
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Solar

Solar
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2 m
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+0.140

+2.990

+5.835

+8.525

+10.053

Dachkonstruktion lt. Statik

Dachneigung: 38.0
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Bodenplatte d=15cm

Filterschicht 0/60 d=10cm
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